
HALA JEDDAH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOLS

ANNUAL TUITION FEES (2025 - 2026)

Registration, and entrance exam fees are (NONDEDUCTIBLE) from the school tuition fees.
Seat Reservation fees are DEDUCTIBLE from the school fees.

School tuition fees must be paid on the following dates:
1st payment: 01/09/2025
2nd payment: 01/12/2025
3rd payment: 01/03/2026

10% Discount for 2nd Child
15% Discount ofr 3rd Child

 I  I  I  I 
P.O. Box 140709, Jeddah 21333 - Saudi Arabia I Tel. +966 50 0936664 I Tel./Fax +966 12 6744442 I C.R. 4030284380 I J.C.C. 223066

Grade Level Registration Miscellaneous
FeesTotal Annual fee 2nd term fee Books

13,000

15,000

16,000

19,000

19,000

19,000

20,000

20,000

20,000

22,000

5,000

6,000

7,000

9,000

9,000

9,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

Included

Included

Included

Not Included

Not Included

Not Included

Not Included

Not Included

Not Included

Not Included

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

KG1 (3 years)

KG2 (4 years)

Reception year (5 years)

Grade 1 (6 years)

Grade 2 (7 years)

Grade 3 (8 years)

Grade 4 (9 years)

Grade 5 (10 years)

Grade 6 (11 years)

Grade 7 (12 years)

4,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

6,000

2nd term fee1st term fee 3rd term fee

4,000

4,000

4,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

6,000

Bus Fees 2 Ways

* Value Added Tax (VAT 15%) will be added to the Total Tuition Fees

SR 5,000

Bus Fees 1 Way SR 3,000

Miscellaneous Fees: Include Uniform, Stationary, & Trips

Uniform Package: Includes 2 Polo T-shirts, Pants (1), Set of P.E. Outfit.

Entrance Exam Fees: SR 300 (Nonrefundable)

For Old Students: SR 2.000 SR 1,000 Miscellaneous Fees & SR 1,000 Deductible from the School Fees

For New Students: SR 3,000 SR 1,000 Registration Fees,

  SR 1,000 Miscellaneous Fees,

  SR 1,000 Deductible from the School Fees)


