

HALA JEDDAH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOLS ANNUAL TUITION FEES (2025 - 2026)

Grade Level	Registration	Total Annual fee	1st term fee	2 nd term fee	3 rd term fee	Miscellaneous Fees	Books
KG1 (3 years)	1,000	13,000	5,000	4,000	4,000	1,000	Included
KG2 (4 years)	1,000	15,000	6,000	5,000	4,000	1,000	Included
Reception year (5 years)	1,000	16,000	7,000	5,000	4,000	1,000	Included
Grade 1 (6 years)	1,000	19,000	9,000	5,000	5,000	1,000	Not Included
Grade 2 (7 years)	1,000	19,000	9,000	5,000	5,000	1,000	Not Included
Grade 3 (8 years)	1,000	19,000	9,000	5,000	5,000	1,000	Not Included
Grade 4 (9 years)	1,000	20,000	10,000	5,000	5,000	1,000	Not Included
Grade 5 (10 years)	1,000	20,000	10,000	5,000	5,000	1,000	Not Included
Grade 6 (11 years)	1,000	20,000	10,000	5,000	5,000	1,000	Not Included
Grade 7 (12 years)	1,000	22,000	10,000	6,000	6,000	1,000	Not Included

* Value Added Tax (VAT 15%) will be added to the Total Tuition Fees

Bus Fees 2 Ways	SR 5,000
Bus Fees 1 Way	SR 3,000

Miscellaneous Fees: Include Uniform, Stationary, & Trips

Uniform Package: Includes 2 Polo T-shirts, Pants (1), Set of P.E. Outfit.

Entrance Exam Fees: SR 300 (Nonrefundable)

For Old Students: SR 2.000 SR 1,000 Miscellaneous Fees & SR 1,000 Deductible from the School Fees

For New Students: SR 3,000 SR 1,000 Registration Fees,

SR 1,000 Miscellaneous Fees,

SR 1,000 Deductible from the School Fees)

Registration, and entrance exam fees are (NONDEDUCTIBLE) from the school tuition fees.

Seat Reservation fees are DEDUCTIBLE from the school fees.

School tuition fees must be paid on the following dates:

1st payment: 01/09/2025 2nd payment: 01/12/2025 3rd payment: 01/03/2026

10% Discount for 2nd Child 15% Discount ofr 3rd Child